
 

 

Tenor I 

Tyrell Addison ‘22 
Joseph Allen '21 
Holden Ayd '19 
Dominic Bechtel '21 
Ambrose Bodnar ‘22 
Aidan Diem ‘22 
Bryce Esposito '21 
Andrew Estrada '21 
Brian Gray '21 
Nicholas Hartman '20 
Antoine Hughes '20 
Brennan James ‘22 
Julius Kennedy '19 
Samuel Krisher ‘22 
David Krysiak '21 
Luke Lacy ‘22 
Jake Louis ‘22 
Patrick McDonald '20 
John Mitcherling '20 
Connor Overend ‘21 
James Sandoval '20 
Alexander Schenning ‘22 
Thomas Schisler ‘20 
Anakin Schneider '20 
Joshua Wolbert '21 
Nicholas Wynn '21 

 
 Tenor II  

Leo Ayd '21 
Cristian Banks ‘2 
Weston Banks ‘22 
Leon Blair, Jr. '21 
Kenneth Cole, Jr. '21 
Maximilian Corcoran '20 
Robert Cossaboon, Jr. '19 
Stephen Dibelius, Jr. '21 
Michael Ditzel '19 
Mateo Eral ‘22 
Michael Kurek '21 

Cameron Hanger '19 
Thomas Hausler ‘22 
Kyle Pierorazio ‘22 
Tyler Leahy ‘22 
Brett Lutostanski '21 
Jackson Martin ‘22 
Benjamin McDonald ‘22 
Evan Mohr '21 
Wyatt Peters '19 
Michael Gunner Settar '21 
Lucas Triplett ‘20 
Thomas Tumminello '19 
 
 
Bass I 

Liam Alexander '21 
Dominic Biggs ‘22 
Aaron Burthe ‘22 
Quinn Caltrider ‘21 
Michael Caulkins ‘22 
Ryan Covahey ‘22 
John Gelhaus '19 
Terrence Hare '19 
Charles Henry ‘22 
Gavin Howell '21 
Scott Kahl '19 
Alexander Krisher ‘22 
Joseph Kurek '20 
Philip Lohrfink '20 
Logan McDaniel ‘21 
Christopher Potter '19 
Jedrek Puszkiewicz '21 
Jacob Rigatuso ‘22 
Cory Roberts '19 
Christian Thomas '19 
John Urbach III '21 
William Urquia ‘22 
Jesse Windham ‘22 
Matthew Wisniewski '21 
Bryce Woodward ‘20 
 
 

Bass II 

Nicholas Andrews '19 
Nathan Babikow ‘22 
Jack Barnaba ‘22 
Landon Berger ‘21 
Darren Bulluck '20 
Luke Cherry '20 
Tyler Covahey ‘22 
Kendel Dorsey '19 
Denim Evans '21 
Luke Forstell ‘22 
Kobe Green '21 
Bradley Gruber ‘21 
Nicholas Hands ‘22 
James Hansen '21 
Luke Harry ‘22 
Kirk Heise ‘22 
Nicholas Henderson ‘22 
Brandon Holy '21 
Phillip Kaufmann ‘22 
Paul Lutzi, Jr. '21 
Tobi Majekodunmi '19 
Connor McCarty ‘21 
Zachary Rand ‘22 
Matthew Shumaker '20 
Malachi Singleton ‘22 
Shane Stone '19 
Joshua Tollen ‘22 
Noah Waitt '20 
Christopher Wall '21 

 

Choir Assistant 
 
Aiden Bowen ‘22 
Joshua Burton ‘20 
Benjamin Huber ‘19 
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Tenor I 

Holden Ayd '19 
Dominic Bechtel '21 
David Krysiak '21 
Anakin Schneider '20 
Nicholas Wynn '21 

Tenor II 

Leo Ayd '21 
Robert Cossaboon, Jr. '19 
Michael Ditzel '19 
Kyle Pierorazio ‘22 
Cameron Hanger '19 
Benjamin Huber '19 
Thomas Tumminello '19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bass I 

Terrence Hare '19 
Philip Lohrfink '20 
Christopher Potter '19 
Jedrek Puszkiewicz '21 
Jacob Rigatuso ‘22   

Bass II 

Nichoas Andrews  ‘18 
Jack Barnaba ‘22 
Kendel Dorsey '19 
Luke Forstell ‘22 
Zachary Rand ‘22 
Joshua Tollen ‘22 
Christopher Wall '21 
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Tenor I 

Dominic Bechtel '21 
David Krysiak '21 
Anakin Schneider '20 
Jacob Stahl '18 
Nicholas Wynn '21 

 
Tenor II  

Thomas Becker, ‘05 
Cameron Hanger '19 
 
 

 

 

Bass I 

Philip Lohrfink '20 
Christopher Potter '19 
Gregory Taylor, ‘10 
 
 
  

Bass II  

Trevor Bandoch '17 
Andrew Cutter, '07 
Benjamin Guerrero ‘15 
Benjamin Taylor, '01 
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Leo Ayd '21 
Dominic Bechtel '21 
Ambrose Bodnar ‘22 
Aiden Bowen ‘22 
David Krysiak '21 
Philip Lohrfink '20 
Evan Mohr ‘21 
Kyle Pierorazio ‘22 
Jedrek Puszkiewicz '21 
James Sandoval '20 
Anakin Schneider '20 
Lucas Triplett ‘20 
Christopher Wall '21 
Nicholas Wynn '21 
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